## 12 Days of Scavenger Hunt

Christmas

Benefitting the United Way of Indiana County

## Friday, December 11, 2015

5:00 PM - Check In at The Coney 642 Philadelphia Street, Indiana
Hunt List will be distributed at Registration
5:30 PM - Scavenger Hunt will begin at
Teams of up to 10 people / Entry Donation: \$20.00 per person (under 12 free)

**★** Free T-Shirts ★ Prizes ★ Snacks ★

## Registration Form

Name:		
	Email:	
City:	State: Zip Code:	
Team Ca	ptain / (contact):	
	Team Members Names	
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.		
9.		
10.		
# Adulta	# Children	

Please submit payment to the United Way of Indiana County office:

982 Philadelphia Street, Indiana, PA 15701 / 724-463-0277

\$20.00 per person / under 12 (no charge) - Checks payable to: United Way of Indiana County



## 12 DAYS OF CHRISTMAS SCAVENGER HUNT 12 - 11

Come on out into the frosty air on December 11 and explore the nooks and crannies of downtown Indiana for the 12 Days of Christmas Scavenger Hunt benefitting the United Way of Indiana County.

Form a team of anywhere from one to 10 members, and on December 11 test your knowledge of Indiana against other competing teams by scouting the nearby streets and alleys in a search for clues based on Indiana's present and past. (Think "Amazing Race," but without cameras, stunts or prize money!)

The 12 Days of Christmas Scavenger Hunt is a great way to get into the holiday spirit, learn about the town center, and at the same time donate to the United Way of Indiana County.

Check in starts at 5:00 p.m. at The Coney Restaurant, 642 Philadelphia St. Entry donation is \$20 per team member, with children under 12 free. At 5:30 p.m., the hunt is on!

All participants will receive a t-shirt. Snacks will be available throughout the hunt. Prizes will be awarded based on teams that finish the fastest as well as teams that show creativity and team spirit.

Team registration forms can be obtained by calling the United Way of Indiana County office at 724-463-0277. Payment can be made out to United Way of Indiana County.

